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Name E-Mail 

Solomon Brockington sebrock@verizon.net 

Margaux Delotte-Bennett mdelottebennett@sashabruce.org  

Giulianni Hardy-Gerena ghardygerena@lcdp.org 

Sabrina Heard Sabrina@womenscollective.org 

Joseph Miletti jrm91@hotmail.com  

Ken Pettigrew kpettigrew@metroteenaids.org  

Néstor Rocha, Government Co-Chair Nestor.rocha@dc.gov  

Rodrigo Tenze rodrigotenze@gmail.com  

Rev. Dana Tolliver, Community Co-Chair revolds@verizon.net 

Melissa Turner Melissa.Turner@va.gov  

David A. Hughes dhughes@s-3.com  

Brad Ogilvie ogilviebrad5@gmail.com 

brad@williampennhouse.org  

Ernest Walker ewalker@uhupil.org 

edub1970@gmail.com  

Sylvie Soulier souliers@deaf-reach.org  

Sean T. Allen seanallen@gwu.edu  

Yaphet Bryant, PhD 

 

yaphetbryant@gmail.com 

ybryant@cnmc.org  

Kenya M. Troutman ktroutman@metroteenaids.org  

Cyndee Clay CyndeeClay@HIPS.org 

CyndeeClay@gmail.com  

AJ King alexanderking31489@gmail.com  

Jenné Massie massiej@gwu.edu 

massiej@alumni.unc.edu  
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